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TRADE COUNTER/
WAREHOUSE UNIT 
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TO LET 

OPPORTUNITY SUMMARY 

	 Asking Rent of £43,500 pa 
	 7,310 sq ft (679.11 sq m) GIA
	 Prominent Trade Counter
	 Close to J44  & J45 of the  

	 M4 Motorway



A30

A39

A39

A38

A38
A30

A30
A30

A35

A34

A34

A24

A22
A21

A28

A12

A10
A41

A44

A44
A44

A44

A49

A49

A49

A55A55 A49

A59

A59

A64
A65

A65
A19

A19
A66

A68 A19

A68

A69

A68

A68

A66

A75

A75

A76

A71

A78
A71

A92

A90
A85

A85

A82

A82

A830

A835

A82

A96

A99

A96

A96

A98

A95

A87

A86

A87

A84

A90

A90

A90

A952

A90

A92

A92

A91

A75

A77

A64

A64

A41

A41

A38 A42

A43

A14

A43
A47 A47

A15

A15

A17

A52
A46

A46

A16

A16

A16

A47

A40

A46

A40

A40

A40
A48

A40
N22

N72 N72

N76

N78

N30

N81

N80

N80

N62

N65

N63

N61

N17

N17

N15

N15

A32

A29

A29

A28

A24

A26

A36

A505

N56

N16

N60

N5

N4

N3

A4

A7

A1

A2

A5

A6

N2

N2

N4

N4

N55

N55

N52

N54

N84

N59

N18 N11

N20

N21

N25

N24

N24

A12

A11

A11

A10

A12

A12

A27

A3

A2

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A7

A1

A1

A9

A9

A9

A9

A9

A9

A9

A6

A6

A6

A5

A5

A5

A6

A5

A6

A37

A37

A46

A39

A38

A39

A394

A390

A395

A388

A386

A380

A303

A303

A303

A272
A259

A229

A131

A140

A146

A148

A1065

A1065

A140

A140

A354

A354A350

A350
A338

A429

A423

A605

A606

A158

A456

A442

A458

A494

A487

A487

A487

A470

A470

A470

A483

A483

A483

A465A477

A458

A515

A515

A614

A166

A595

A595

A696

A702
A725

A737

A1068

A596

A171

A165
A1079

A565

A433

A417
A419

A338
A386

A377
A361

M27

M25

A1(M)

A1(M)

A1(M)

M180

A1(M)

A1(M)

A74(M)

M11

M11

M25

M23

M25

M40

M40

M50

M69

M54

M62

M58

M74

M77

M90

M53 M56

M62

M42

M25

M26

M20

M5

M5

M5

M6

M6

M6

M1

M1

M3

M4

M7

M9

M8

M50M4

M2

M8

M9

M6

M6

M3

M2

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M4M4
M4

Montrose

Forfar

Kirkcaldy

Livingston

Lanark

Linlithgow

Girvan

Newton Stewart Castle Douglas

Lockerbie

Hexham

Morpeth

Penrith

Kendal

Workington

Whitehaven

Blackpool

Douglas

Wrexham

Caernarfon

Aberystwyth

Llandrindod Wells

Brecon

Port Talbot

Neath
Skewen

Carmarthen
Haverfordwest

Cardigan

Pembroke

Tewkesbury

Cirencester

Blandford Forum

Wells

Yeovil

Dorchester

Poole

Weymouth

Barnstaple

Okehampton

Tavistock

Penzance

Merthyr Tydfil

Welshpool

Stafford

Holyhead

Dingwall

Bury St
Edmunds

Lowestoft

Great Yarmouth

St Albans

Arbroath

Stonehaven

Peterhead

FraserburghBanff

Huntly

Elgin

Wick

Thurso

Kirkwall

High WycombeAbingdon

Kilkenny

Carlow

Tullamore

Athlone

Newbridge

Mullingar

Drogheda

Dundalk

DownpatrickEnniskillen

Omagh

Strabane

Coleraine

Ballymena

Cookstown

Letterkenny

Clonmel

Killarney

Navan

Cromer

SHEFFIELD

NOTTINGHAM

DERBY

STOKE-ON-TRENT

COVENTRY

WOLVERHAMPTON

NORTHAMPTON

OXFORD

BRIGHTONPORTSMOUTH

SOUTHAMPTON

EXETER

NEWPORTSWANSEA

PLYMOUTH

LEICESTER

WAKEFIELD

LEEDS HULL

YORKLANCASTER

CARLISLE
SUNDERLAND

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE

BRADFORD

Peterborough

CAMBRIDGE

NORWICH

DUNDEE

ABERDEEN

LONDONDERRY

GALWAY

LIMERICK

CORK

WATERFORD

DUBLIN

EDINBURGH
GLASGOW

BELFAST

LIVERPOOL

MANCHESTER

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL
CARDIFF LONDON

ENGLAND

WALES

SCOTLAND

REPUBLIC OF
IRELAND

NORTHERN 
IRELAND

ISLE OF
MAN

ORKNEY
ISLANDS

SKYE

MULL

ISLAY

JURA

ARRAN

JERSEY

GUERNSEY

ISLES OF
SCILLY

WESTERN ISLES

NA H-EILEANAN
SIAR

SHETLAND
ISLANDS

02

Description

Red line Site Area

M4

M4

M4

J45

J44

SWANSEA

A48
A48

A48

A4067

A4217

A4067

A48

Unit 4, Mannesmann Close,
Enterprise Park,  

Swansea, SA7 9AH
Location & Situation
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Located within the heart of the Swansea Enterprise 

Park, off Fendrod Way, a very busy thoroughfare linking 

two main roundabouts within the park. Junction 44 & 45 

of the M4 motorway are within 2 miles and Swansea City 

Centre is located within 4 miles. Prominent occupiers 

in the immediate vicinity include Tesco Extra, Wrens 

Kitchens, Halfords, Home Bargains, B&M Stores, 

Iceland Foods and Go Outdoors.

Mid-terrace unit of steel portal frame with block/clad 

elevations under a clad roof with translucent roof tiles. 

The property comprises a ground floor unit with a first 

floor mezzanine, the ground floor accommodates a trade 

counter/reception, store/comms room, W.C facilities and 

open plan warehouse space. The mezzanine comprises 

ancillary space, a kitchen and staff breakout area. The 

unit is held in an excellent condition and benefits from a 

roller shutter door and an enclosed yard area to the front 

of the unit.
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Business Rates
As stated on the VOA website the Rateable Value for the 
subject premises is as follows:

Rateable Value (2023): £19,500

UBR for Wales for 2023/2024 is 0.535

We advise that all enquiries should be made with the Local 
Authority Rates Department to verify this information. 

Terms
The units are available on new Full Repairing & Insuring 
lease terms to be agreed.

A service charge is payable to cover the maintenance and 
upkeep of the common areas of the Estate.

© Lambert Smith Hampton. Details of Lambert Smith Hampton (LSH) can be viewed on our website www.lsh.co.uk This document is for general informative purposes only. The information in it is believed to be correct, but no express or implied representation or warranty is made by LSH as to its 
accuracy or completeness, and the opinions in it constitute our judgement as of this date but are subject to change. Reliance should not be placed upon the information, forecasts and opinions for any the purpose, and no responsibility or liability, whether in negligence or otherwise, is accepted by LSH 
or by any of its directors, officers, employees, agents or representatives for any loss arising from any use of this document or its contents or otherwise arising in connection with this document. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be transmitted or reproduced in any material form by any 
means, electronic, recording, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise, or stored in any information storage or retrieval system of any nature, without the prior written permission of the copyright holder, except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Designs and Patents Act 1988. Warning: 
the doing of an unauthorised act in relation to a copyright work may result in both a civil claim for damages and criminal prosecution. January-2024

Viewing strictly by prior appointment 
please contact:

Charlotte Miller 
M: 07590 491 877  
E: CMiller@lsh.co.uk

Lambert Smith Hampton
Axis 17 Axis Court,  
Mallard Way Swansea Vale,  
Swansea,  
SA7 0AJ
Office: 0179 270 2800 www.lsh.co.uk

#LSH KNOWS

Keep up-to-date with  
LSH news and updates 

B&M STORE

HALFORDS

WREN KITCHENS

TESCO EXTRAHOME BARGAINS

ICELAND FOODS

GO OUTDOOR

VAT

EPC

Viewing and 
Further Information
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All prices, premiums and rents, etc are quoted exclusive 
of VAT at the prevailing rate.

The EPC rates D (91) 
A copy of this is available upon request. 

Accommodation 
We have measured the accommodation in accordance 
with the RICS Property Measurement 2018, (2nd Edition) 
and calculate the Gross Internal Area (GIA)  floor areas to 
be as follows:

Description	 Sq m	 Sq ft

Ground Floor	 502.90	 5,413

Mezzanine	 176.20	 1,897

Total: 	 679.11 sq m	 (7,310 sq ft)

Unit 4 
SA7 9AH


